M
AN
UF
AC
TU
RI
NG
PXI SEMICONDUCTOR TEST SYSTEM

RI
NG
ORDERING INFORMATION
TS-900 Digital Test System configured with 64 Dynamic
100 MHz Digital I/O channels with per pin PMU, 64
Static Digital channels, 0-20 V, 2 A user supply, and
a receiver interface. Systems also includes system
self test, ATEasy software license, monitor,
keyboard, mouse, and DIOEasy.
TS-900-OM TS-900 Test System Configured with 64 Dynamic
100 MHz Digital I/O Channels with per pin PMU,
64 Static Digital Channels, 0-20 V, 2 A User
Supply, and a Receiver Interface. Systems also
Include System Self Test, ATEasy Software
License, Monitor, Keyboard, and Mouse with
Manipulator and Slide Receiver.
TS-900S-OM Digital Test System, Slave configuration,
Configured with 64 Dynamic 100 MHz Digital I/O
Channels with per pin PMU, 64 Static Digital
Channels, 0-20 V, 2 A User Supply, and a Receiver
Interface. Systems also Includes System Self Test,
ATEasy Software License, and Slide Receiver.
TS-900S Digital Test System, Slave configuration,
Configured with 64 Dynamic 100 MHz Digital I/O
Channels with per pin PMU, 64 Static Digital
Channels, 0-20 V, 2 A User Supply, and a Receiver
Interface. Systems also Includes System Self Test,
ATEasy Software License
TS-906_1 High Voltage Digital Test System, configured with
80, 50 MHz digital I/O channels
TS-900-SR TS-900 Test System Configured with 64 Dynamic
100 MHz Digital I/O Channels with per pin PMU,
64 Static Digital Channels, 0-20 V, 2 A User
Supply, and a Receiver Interface. System also
Includes System Self Test, ATEasy Software
License, Monitor, Keyboard, and Mouse with Slide
Receiver, manipulator ready.
OPTIONS
TS-900-OPT64 64 Additional Dynamic Channels for use in TS-900
DIOEasy-FIT DIOEasy file import tool kit converts STIL, WGL,
VCD/EVCD files to Marvin Test Solutions digital
file formats for the GX529x and GX5055 digital I/O
cards